Measurement and Control
Disks
B59008
C 8
30 V
Applications
● Sensor for small measuring points
● Limit temperature monitoring

TNAT ± ∆T
°C
R1)
(TNAT – ∆T)
Ω
R1)
(TNAT + ∆T)
Ω
R 2)
(TNAT + 15 K)
Ω
R1)
(TNAT + 23 K)
Ω
Ordering code
C 8 f 60 ± 5 ≤ 570 ≥ 570 — ≥ 4 k B59008-C60-A40
C 8 g 70 ± 5 ≤ 570 ≥ 570 — ≥ 4 k B59008-C70-A40
C 8 h 80 ± 5 ≤ 570 ≥ 570 — ≥ 4 k B59008-C80-A40
C 8 i 90 ± 5 ≤ 550 ≥ 1330 ≥ 4 k — B59008-C90-A40
C 8 j 100 ± 5 ≤ 550 ≥ 1330 ≥ 4 k — B59008-C100-A40
C 8 k 110 ± 5 ≤ 550 ≥ 1330 ≥ 4 k — B59008-C110-A40
C 8 l 120 ± 5 ≤ 550 ≥ 1330 ≥ 4 k — B59008-C120-A40
C 8 m 130 ± 5 ≤ 550 ≥ 1330 ≥ 4 k — B59008-C130-A40
C 8 n 140 ± 5 ≤ 550 ≥ 1330 ≥ 4 k — B59008-C140-A40
C 8 o 145 ± 5 ≤ 550 ≥ 1330 ≥ 4 k — B59008-C145-A40
C 8 p 150 ± 5 ≤ 550 ≥ 1330 ≥ 4 k — B59008-C150-A40
C 8 r 155 ± 5 ≤ 550 ≥ 1330 ≥ 4 k — B59008-C155-A40
C 8 s 160 ± 5 ≤ 550 ≥ 1330 ≥ 4 k — B59008-C160-A40
C 8 t 170 ± 7 ≤ 570 ≥ 570 — ≥ 4 k B59008-C170-A40
C 8 u 180 ± 7 ≤ 570 ≥ 570 — ≥ 4 k B59008-C180-A40
Dimensions (mm)
150 Siemens Matsushita Components
B59008
C 8